13° CORRIDA DE PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

Num.

242
976
517
643
431

427
448
971
787
10
873
690
530
970
969
868
546
248
85
781
980
287
967
876
181
428
260
907

78
286

Nome
ANELISE PORTEL SOARES
MICHELA UMBELINO ALVES
ELIANE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
HAGATHA SILVA DOMINGOS

APARECIDA DE FATIMA PEREIRA VIANA

CRISTIANE ROSA DE LIMA DANTAS
DANIELA DOS SANTOS MARTINHS
MARIANA SARTORI FERRARI
SIMONE CAVALCANTE

SOLETE TEIXEIRA PORTO

LARA BRESQUI CABRAL

IZABEL CRISTINA FREITAS
ELIONAI DA SILVA

MARIANA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
MARIA DE LOURDES GOMES

LAIR ALVES FERREIRA

EUFLASIA CARDOSO FERREIRA
ANGELA MARIA SILVA

ANA GABRIELA NOGUEIRA
ROSELI BRESQUI CABRAL

NILVA VAZ DA SILVA

BRUNA LIMA DE MATOS

MARIA APRECIDA CABRAL
LARISSA GESSE PIVETA

ANA FLAVIA VASCONCELOS
CRISTIANE TANGI

ANGELA RODRIGUES SOARES
LUCIANA CAMARA MACHADO COSTA

ADRIELLY RIBEIRO FERNANDES

ASCENGAO APARECIDA MARTINS
MODANEZ

Relatoério emitido em 09/04/2023 as 09:22:18

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

36
41
51
30
65

38
45
38
39
43
25
40
45
26
55
46
28
58
35
49
45
38
49
34
35
48
56
38

37
66

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F4044
F5054
F3034
F6599

F3539
F4549
F3539
F3539
F4044
F2529
F4044
F4549
F2529
F5559
F4549
F2529
F5559
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3034
F3539
F4549
F5559
F3539

F3539
F6599

Equipe

CRS RUNNERS
BAITAPASSO/TREM BALA

CANELA TORTA
CRAZY4RUN / ALM

ASSESSORIA
#NOME?

APRUNNERS
APRUNNERS
APRUNNERS
BAITAPASSO
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN

BAITAPASSO

BAITA PASSO / DIVAS
CANELA TORTA

CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN

BAITAPASSO
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
APRUNNERS
APRUNNERS

CRS RUNNERS
FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA

CANELA TORTA

CRAZY4RUN

Tempo
00:30:04
00:31:56
00:32:22
00:35:39

00:35:42

00:36:09
00:36:09
00:36:56
00:37:23
00:37:37
00:37:57
00:38:46
00:39:38
00:40:15
00:40:18
00:40:17
00:40:26
00:40:39
00:41:57
00:42:13
00:42:42
00:42:52
00:43:11
00:43:21
00:44:02
00:44:01
00:44:57

00:45:13

00:45:56
00:49:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:03
00:31:54
00:32:21
00:35:39

00:35:42

00:35:59
00:36:01
00:36:45
00:37:17
00:37:37
00:37:52
00:38:41
00:39:28
00:40:09
00:40:16
00:40:17
00:40:21
00:40:33
00:41:54
00:42:10
00:42:35
00:42:51
00:43:08
00:43:15
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:44:45

00:45:04

00:45:50
00:48:54



13° CORRIDA DE PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

Relatoério emitido em 09/04/2023 as 09:22:18

Num.

944
782

791

102
472
901
985
429
882
422
92
788

789
968
240

Nome
MARCELA CABRAL
RUBIA MOREIRA GALVAO

TACIANA CASA NOVA COLA

ALINE LOPES PARDIM

DAYANE MEDEIROS

LETICIA DE MELO NAZARIO
PAULA RODRIGUES PAES
DAIANE THAIS MESSIAS COSTA
LAYS ARIANE SANTOS MOREIRA
CLEUZA JUSTINO DA SILVA BRAZ
ALEXSANDRA DOS REIS

SIMONE KOGIMA

SOLANGE APARECIDA
MARIA CLEONICE
ANDRESSA FERNANDA

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

33
25

34

32
32
32
39
40
24
66
27
56

51
55
32

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3034 2
F2529 4
F3034 3
F3034 4
F3034 5
F3034 6
F3539 9
F4044 3
F2024 1
F6599 2
F2529 5
F5559 4
F5054 1
F5559 5
F3034 7

Equipe
CRAZY4RUN

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CRS RUNNERS
CANELA TORTA
CRS RUNNERS
CRS RUNNERS
CRS RUNNERS
APRUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CANELA TORTA
CANELA TORTA
APRUNNERS

Tempo
00:49:23

00:49:32
00:50:13

00:50:19
00:51:01
00:52:39
00:52:40
00:53:43
00:54:03
00:54:25
00:54:49
00:55:37

00:55:37
00:56:37
00:58:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:17

00:49:29
00:49:55

00:50:10
00:50:55
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:53:34
00:53:56
00:54:21
00:54:44
00:55:19

00:55:34
00:56:34
00:58:20



